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+18182424000,+18185454000 - https:/lwww.paradisepastry.com

The place from Glendale offers 256 different meals and drinks on the menu at an average $8.6. What Stephen
Lee likes about Paradise Pastry Cafe:

Love this place. Very clean. Nice staff. Great food. | generally go for the lamajoo (probably not spelled correctly)

and boncheek (also probably not spelled correctly) and lunch combos (spelled correctly). Great stuff and don't

Pastry Cafe in Glendale using a time-honored method, Moreover, you save time with the variety of already
finished delicacies, without having to accept losses of pleasure. Fresh seafood, meat, as well as beans and
potatoes are also South American cooked here, The customers of the establishment also consider the
comprehensive selection of various coffee and tea specialities that the restaurant offers.



https://menulist.menu/user/stephen-244
https://menulist.menu/restaurants/glendale/paradise-pastry-cafe/f/feedback-reviews
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Paradise Pastry Cafe Yenu

Non alcoholic drinks
LEMON SODA

Pasta

BOLOGNESE

Eggs & Pancalkies
OMELETTE

Mains

CUSTARD NAPOLEON

Primi

KHINKALI

Burgers

CUTLET BURGER

Wraps

BEEF LULEH

Salad

GREEN SALAD

Sweets

CRYSTAL COOKIES

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Deutsche Spezialiliiten

FRIKADELLE

$2.3

$10.0

$4.0

$16.0

$9.0

$12.0

$12.0

$13.0

$6.0

Baguettes

FRENCH BAGUETTE

Carne

VEAL STEW

Baklava

GAVARI BAKLAVA

Starters

CHICKEN LULEH

Soft drinks

TARRAGON SODA

Postres

PONCHIK

Beef

BEEF CUTLET

Cakes

TEDDY BEAR CAKE

Cupcalies

CLOWN CUPCAKE

Cake

RAFFAELLO CAKE

Calzone

CALZONE

$2.5

$13.0

$4.0

$12.0

$2.3

$1.5

$4.0

$45.0

$3.3
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Turkish specialii

BAKLAVA $4.0
PORK RIBS AND MIX $12.0
Hauptgerichie - Beef

BEEF STEW $16.0
Water

PERRIER $1.5
Side Order

ALMOND COOKIES $13.0
CHEESE FATAYER $3.0
CARROT CUPCAKE $2.8
Tandoori-Hauptgerichie
CHICKEN LEG $6.0
Japanische - Ura Maksi

CREAM CHEESE ROLL $12.0
Mariscos

TILAPIA FISH $6.0
Postre

CASHEW TART $13.0

Fuertes

SHNITZEL

fnd More

CARROT CAKE SLICE

Soups and Salads

YOGURT SOUP

fIround The World

BBQ VEGETABLES

Entree

SOURDOUGH BAGUETTE

Honge

WHOLE WHEAT BAGUETTE

Trench Toast

RAISIN BREAD

Featured Ttems

MORNING CURE

Modifiers

LAMB CHOP BBQ

Popular Ttems

NUTELLA PONCHIK

Teatured Ttem

LAHMAJUN

$8.0

$3.3

$10.0

$16.0

$1.6

$2.0

$1.0

$10.0

$13.0

$2.8

$2.5



MERINGUE

Botiled Drinks

EVIAN WATER

Shake + Squeeze

RUMBALL

To Start

OXTAIL SOUP

STEWS

BEEF FEET STEW (KHASH)

Dessert Yenu

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE

Tillings

CHOCOLATE BUTTERCREAM

Personal Pizzas

FETA BASIL

Shawrama

CHICKEN LULA KEBAB

Sweet Grinds
HAZELNUT MOUSSE
Cookie

SESAME COOKIE

$4.0

$1.3

$2.0

$9.0

$16.0

$3.0

$3.3

$7.0

$16.0

$3.5

$13.0

Cold Plates

CRAB SALAD

Recommended

CHOCOLATE GLAZE CAKE

Zuppe e Tnsalate
BEET SALAD

Tall Cockstail Menu
PEAR SODA

Patisserie-Cake Slice

TIRAMISU CUP

Cheesecake on a Stick

RAFFAELLO SLICE

Meat Only

HOT LINKS

Mediterranean €ntrées

PORK KEBAB

Teto coofsies

WALNUT COOKIES

Condiments and Sauces

HUMMUS

from the Salad Bar

RED POTATO

$14.0

$14.0

$2.3

$3.5

$4.0

$2.0

$16.0

$13.0

$14.0

$8.0
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Chef&amp;apos;s special Roll

HONEY ROLL $2.0

Balsery Tovins

RASPBERRY TURNOVER $10.0

Fancy Pastries

TIRAMISU SLICE $4.0
1

1l la Carte Tunch Menu

BEEF SHISH KEBAB $11.0

fish | meat from the grill

CHICKEN THIGH $12.0

Turkish Menu dippetizers

RUSSIAN SALAD $16.0
flssorted Pastry Trays

CREAM PUFF $3.0
Baksery Pastries and More
HAM AND CHEESE CROISSANT $4.0
ice cream
&amp;quot;dadu&amp;quot;
ESKIMO $3.3
Ponchiks

BLUEBERRY PONCHIK $1.5

Snacks (Farsan)

FLAT PURI

Restaurant Category

FRENCH

Smoked Tish By The 1

STURGEON FISH

Uncategorized

POTATO BALL

Soups

CHICKEN SOUP
RUSSIAN SOUP (BORSCH)

Chicken
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL
CHICKEN CUTLET

House specialties

OXTAIL WITH TOMATO SAUCE
BAMIA

Soup

MUSHROOM SOUP
LENTIL SOUP

Tiebabs

CHICKEN SHISH KEBAB
LAMB SHISH KEBAB

$12.0

$4.0

$10.0
$10.0

$8.0
$6.0

$9.0
$10.0

$10.0
$10.0

$16.0
$12.0
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Coffee

CAPPUCCINO CUP
COFFEE

Yerrines

RASPBERRY MOUSSE
STRAWBERRY MOUSSE

Sides

BULGUR WITH MUSHROOMS
POTATO WITH ONIONS

Tolls and Turnovers

PARADISE APPLE TURNOVER

PARADISE RASPBERRY
TURNOVER

CAESAR SALAD
TABBOULEH SALAD
MUSHROOM SALAD

EGGCELLENT AJARAKAN

CROISSANT OMELETTE

EGGCELLENT "AJARAKAN" WITH
BASTURMA

Side dishes
YOGURT CUCUMBER SALAD

BARBARI BREAD
BUCKWHEAT PILAF

$4.0

$3.0
$3.5

$8.0
$8.0

$10.0

$10.0

$12.0
$16.0
$14.0

$13.0
$10.0

$15.0

$14.0
$2.0
$8.0

Main Course

BEEF LULEH KEBAB $16.0
CHEBUREKI $6.0
RICE WITH NOODLES $8.0
CAN SODA $0.8
DARBAS SODA

TATNI $1.2
DRY NAZOOK $13.0
FINGER WALNUT NAZOOK $13.0
NAZOOK WITH CUSTARD $13.0
HALF N' HALF BUNDT CAKE $10.0
RAISIN WALNUT BUNDT CAKE $12.0
RAISIN WALNUT SLICE CAKE $12.0

Walnut Riope

WALNUT ROPE $18.0
12" WALNUT ROPE PLATE $42.0
WALNUT ROPE QUARTER SHEET $37.0

Drinks

YOGURT DRINK SODA $1.9
JERMUK

BOTTLE SODA $2.3
ARROWHEAD WATER $1.0
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Trozen

BEEF BLINCHIK FROZEN
ICHLY KUFTA FROZEN
KHASH FROZEN
KHINKALI FROZEN

Ponchik
CUSTARD PONCHIK

APRICOT PONCHIK

MUSHROOM AND CHICKEN
POCKET (PERASHKI)

PONCHIK YEREVANYAN

These types of dishes are
being served

CHICKEN BREAST

PORK CHOPS

PIZZA

BREAD

Pastries

FRESH STRAWBERRY SLICE
GATA

APRICOT CROISSANT
CREAM CHEESE CROISSANT
STRAWBERRY STRUDEL

Bakery

DINNER ROLL

BAMIA LONG

RAISIN BREAD TWIST
SALTY GATA

$4.0
$4.0
$15.0
$4.0

$2.5
$1.5

$1.5

$2.5

$12.0
$6.0

$4.0
$5.0
$10.0
$2.5
$3.0

$5.0
$10.0
$4.0
$5.0

BUTTER CROISSANT

Fresh Baked Goods
CHEESE BOREK SQUARE
POTATO POCKET (PIRASHKI)
MEAT POCKET (PIRASHKI)
MEAT TURNOVER (BOREK)
CHEESE TURNOVER (BOREK)

MEAT POCKET YEREVANIAN
(PIRASHKI)

POTATO POCKET YEREVANIAN
(PIRASHKI)

Ingredients Used
b SALMON

, WHITE RICE
J
FRUIT

CHICKEN
POTATOES
MEAT
VEGETABLES
TRAVEL

Bread

BUKHANKO LOAF GREY
BUKHANKO LOAF SMALL GREY

SMALL FLAT PURI WITH SESAME
SEEDS

PURI WITH SESAME
MATNAKASH

PARADISE LAVASH

4 PACK SOFT SANDWICH BREAD
SWEET CRACKER

ARTSAKH BREAD

$2.5

$3.0
$2.5
$2.5
$3.0
$3.0

$2.5

$2.5

$20.0
$8.0

$2.5
$1.0

$1.5

$1.5
$2.0
$3.5
$3.0
$12.0
$6.0



Paradise Pastry Cafe Yenu

Sandwiches
MORTADELLA SANDWICH
FETA BASIL SANDWICH
SMOKED TURKEY SANDWICH
SALAMI SANDWICH

HAM SANDWICH

LAVASH ROLL (8 ROLLS)
MORNING CURE SANDWICH
CHICKEN LULEH LAVASH WRAP
BEEF LULEH LAVASH WRAP
MIX SANDWICH

Signature Calses
BLACK FOREST CAKE STYLE 2
BLACK FOREST CAKE STYLE 3

$14.0
$10.0
$14.0
$14.0
$14.0
$24.0
$14.0

$6.0

$6.0

$6.0

CAPPUCCINO CAKE WITH CHOCOLATE

GLAZE
FONDANT ROSE CAKE

HAZELNUT CAKE WITH VANILLA
SPONGE

MOCHA CAKE MIRROR GLAZE

MOCHA WALNUT TRES LECHES CAKE

SUNFLOWER CAKE STYLE 1
SUNFLOWER CAKE STYLE 2
WHITE FOREST CHERRY CAKE
PUPPY CAKE

Slices

&, BLUEBERRY FANTASY

L TART
-3 “' CAPPUCCINO SLICE

DRY MIKADO
SMALL FRUIT COCKTAIL

$38.0

$2.5

$4.0
$3.3
$3.5

HAWAIIAN CUP

HONEY MIKADO

MIX CREAM NAPOLEON
PLUM AND WALNUT SLICE
RASPBERRY FANTASY TART
RUMBALL OVAL

TRES LECHES MOCHA WITH
WALNUTS

WHIPPED CREAM ROLL

fippetizers

BASUS DOLMA

SARMA

BLINCHIK

ICHLY KUFTA

VEGETABLE IKRA

MUTABEL

20 PIECE PIGS IN A BLANKET
IKRA-EGGPLANT CAVIAR
HARISA

ARMENIAN SALAD
CABBAGE SALAD

ISHLI KOFTA

5 PIECE BAKED CHICKEN WINGS

Coofsies

ALMOND COOKIES WITH
COCONUT

ALMOND TART WITH MARZIPAN
CASHEW TART WITH MARZIPAN
CHOCOLATE CRYSTAL COOKIE
CHOCOLATE FLOWER COOKIE

CHOCOLATE WALNUT TWIST

$5.0
$4.0
$4.0
$3.3
$2.5
$1.8

$3.3

$2.0

$4.0
$3.0
$16.0
$16.0
$16.0
$14.0
$20.0
$16.0
$12.0
$12.0
$12.0
$4.0
$6.0

$13.0

$13.0
$13.0
$13.0
$13.0
$13.0
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PUFE PASTRY TWIST $13.0 TRES LECHES CAKE
CREAM CHEESE TART WITH $13.0 BIRD'S MILK $4.0
MARZIPAN '
BLACK FOREST SLICE $3.3
FRENCH COOKIES DIPPED IN $13.0
CHOCOLATE : CHOCOLATE CHEESECAKE $3.2
APRICOT FLOWER COOKIES $13.0 MOCHA SLICE $4.0
JAM TART WITH MARZIPAN $13.0 OPERA SLICE $4.0
FRENCH FLOWER APRICOT $12.0 RED VELVET SLICE $4.0
COOKIE STRAWBERRY TART $4.0
FRENCH FLOWER RASPBERRY ¢, RAISIN ROLL $1.5
COOKIE
CUSTARD ECLAIR $2.0
RASPBERRY FLOWER COOKIE $13.0
CHOCOLATE BUNDT CAKE $12.0
COCONUT COOKIE $12.0
CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE $1.0
RAISIN COOKIE $13.0
PINEAPPLE STRUDEL $3.0
BLACK FOREST CAKE
FINGER BAKLAVA $26.0
FRUIT TART
CHERRY MOUSSE $3.0
NAPOLEON CAKE $35.0 i o
CREME BROLEE $4.0
OPERA CAKE
MANGO MOUSSE $3.5

RED VELVET CAKE
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Paradise Pastry Cafe

1825 W Glenoaks Blvd, Opening Hours:

Glendale, United States Monday 08:00 -18:40
Tuesday 08:00 -18:40
Wednesday 08:00 -18:40
Thursday 08:00 -18:40
Friday 08:00 -18:40

Made with menulist.menu Saturday 08:00 -18:40
Sunday 08:00 -18:40
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