



https://menulist.menu 1825 W Glenoaks Blvd, Glendale, United States +18182424000,+18185454000 - https://www.paradisepastry.com

The place from Glendale offers 256 different meals and drinks on the menu at an average \$8.6. What <u>Stephen</u> <u>Lee</u> likes about Paradise Pastry Cafe:

Love this place. Very clean. Nice staff. Great food. I generally go for the lamajoo (probably not spelled correctly) and boncheek (also probably not spelled correctly) and lunch combos (spelled correctly). Great stuff and don't forget the Armenian coffee!!! Woo hoo!!!!! read more. Delicious pizza is baked hot from the oven at Paradise Pastry Cafe in Glendale using a time-honored method, Moreover, you save time with the variety of already finished delicacies, without having to accept losses of pleasure. Fresh seafood, meat, as well as beans and potatoes are also South American cooked here, The customers of the establishment also consider the comprehensive selection of various coffee and tea specialities that the restaurant offers.

Non alcoholic drinks		Baguettes	
LEMON SODA	\$2.3	FRENCH BAGUETTE	\$2.5
Pasta		Carne	
BOLOGNESE		VEAL STEW	\$13.0
Eggs & Pancakes		Baklava	
OMELETTE	\$10.0	GAVARI BAKLAVA	\$4.0
Mains		Starters	
CUSTARD NAPOLEON	\$4.0	CHICKEN LULEH	\$12.0
Primi		Soft drinks	
KHINKALI	\$16.0	TARRAGON SODA	\$2.3
Burgers		Postres	
CUTLET BURGER	\$9.0	PONCHIK	\$1.5
Wraps		Beef	
BEEF LULEH	\$12.0	BEEF CUTLET	\$4.0
Salad		Cakes	
GREEN SALAD	\$12.0	TEDDY BEAR CAKE	\$45.0
Sweets		Cupcakes	
CRYSTAL COOKIES	\$13.0	CLOWN CUPCAKE	\$3.3
Starters & Salads		Cake	
FRENCH FRIES	\$6.0	RAFFAELLO CAKE	
Deutsche Spezialitäten		Calzone	
FRIKADELLE		CALZONE	

		M. Comment
	£.	
		8

Turkish specialties		Fuertes	
BAKLAVA	\$4.0	SHNITZEL	\$8.0
BBQ		And More	
PORK RIBS AND MIX	\$12.0	CARROT CAKE SLICE	\$3.3
Hauptgerichte – Beef		Soups and Salads	
BEEF STEW	\$16.0	YOGURT SOUP	\$10.0
Water		Around The World	
PERRIER	\$1.5	BBQ VEGETABLES	\$16.0
Side Order		Entree	
ALMOND COOKIES	\$13.0	SOURDOUGH BAGUETTE	\$1.6
Fatayer		Monge	
CHEESE FATAYER	\$3.0	WHOLE WHEAT BAGUETTE	\$2.0
Cup Cakes		French Toast	
CARROT CUPCAKE	\$2.8	RAISIN BREAD	\$1.0
Tandoori-Hauptgerichte	2	Featured Items	
CHICKEN LEG	\$6.0	MORNING CURE	\$10.0
Japanische – Ura Maki		Modifiers	
CREAM CHEESE ROLL	\$12.0	LAMB CHOP BBQ	\$13.0
Mariscos		Popular Items	
TILAPIA FISH	\$6.0	NUTELLA PONCHIK	\$2.8
Postre		Featured Item	
CASHEW TART	\$13.0	LAHMAJUN	\$2.5

Tasting Menu		Cold Plates	
MERINGUE	\$4.0	CRAB SALAD	\$14.0
Bottled Drinks		Recommended	
EVIAN WATER	\$1.3	CHOCOLATE GLAZE CAKE	
Shake + Squeeze		Zuppe e Insalate	
RUMBALL	\$2.0	BEET SALAD	\$14.0
To Start		Fall Cocktail Menu	
OXTAIL SOUP	\$9.0	PEAR SODA	\$2.3
STEWS		Patisserie-Cake Slice	
BEEF FEET STEW (KHASH)	\$16.0	TIRAMISU CUP	\$3.5
Dessert Menu		Cheesecake on a Stick	
CHOCOLATE MOUSSE	\$3.0	RAFFAELLO SLICE	\$4.0
Fillings		Meat Only	
CHOCOLATE BUTTERCREAM	\$3.3	HOT LINKS	\$2.0
Personal Pizzas		Mediterranean Entrées	
FETA BASIL	\$7.0	PORK KEBAB	\$16.0
Shawrama		Keto cookies	
CHICKEN LULA KEBAB	\$16.0	WALNUT COOKIES	\$13.0
Sweet Grinds		Condiments and Sauces	
HAZELNUT MOUSSE	\$3.5	HUMMUS	\$14.0
Cookie		From the Salad Bar	
SESAME COOKIE	\$13.0	RED POTATO	\$8.0

110		
	7	200
		-
-		
		-

Chef's specia	l Roll	Snacks (Farsan)	
HONEY ROLL	\$2.0	FLAT PURI	
Bakery Lovins		Restaurant Category	
RASPBERRY TURNOVER	\$10.0	FRENCH	
Fancy Pastries		Smoked Fish By The Lb	
TIRAMISU SLICE	\$4.0	STURGEON FISH	\$12.0
À la Carte Lunch Menu		Uncategorized	
BEEF SHISH KEBAB	\$11.0	POTATO BALL	\$4.0
fish / meat from the grill	!	Soups	
CHICKEN THIGH	\$12.0	CHICKEN SOUP	\$10.0
Œ-1:4 Al A	_	RUSSIAN SOUP (BORSCH)	\$10.0
Turkish Menu Appetizer	8	OL 1 . 1	
RUSSIAN SALAD	\$16.0	Chicken	
1		CHICKEN SCHNITZEL	\$8.0
Assorted Pastry Trays		CHICKEN CUTLET	\$6.0
CREAM PUFF	\$3.0	//	
0-101-1		House specialties	
Bakery Pastries and Mo	re	OXTAIL WITH TOMATO SAUCE	\$9.0
HAM AND CHEESE CROISSANT	\$4.0	BAMIA	\$10.0
ice cream		Soup	
"dadu&	:quot;	MUSHROOM SOUP	\$10.0
ESKIMO	\$3.3	LENTIL SOUP	\$10.0
Ponchiks		Kebabs	
BLUEBERRY PONCHIK	\$1.5	CHICKEN SHISH KEBAB	\$16.0
		LAMB SHISH KEBAB	\$12.0

Coffee			Main Course	
CAPPUCC	SINO CUP	\$4.0	BEEF LULEH KEBAB	\$16.0
COFFEE			CHEBUREKI	\$6.0
Verrine	25		RICE WITH NOODLES	\$8.0
RASPBER	RY MOUSSE	\$3.0	Beverages	
STRAWBE	ERRY MOUSSE	\$3.5	CAN SODA	\$0.8
			DARBAS SODA	
Sides			TATNI	\$1.2
BULGUR \	WITH MUSHROOMS	\$8.0		
POTATO W	VITH ONIONS	\$8.0	Nazook	
_			DRY NAZOOK	\$13.0
Rolls a	nd Turnovers		FINGER WALNUT NAZOOK	\$13.0
PARADISE	APPLE TURNOVER	\$10.0	NAZOOK WITH CUSTARD	\$13.0
PARADISE TURNOVE	RASPBERRY R	\$10.0	Bundt Cakes	
Salads	1		HALF N' HALF BUNDT CAKE	\$10.0
			RAISIN WALNUT BUNDT CAKE	\$12.0
	CAESAR SALAD	\$12.0	RAISIN WALNUT SLICE CAKE	\$12.0
	TABBOULEH SALAD	\$16.0		
6 K	MUSHROOM SALAD	\$14.0	Walnut Rope	
Breakf	ast		WALNUT ROPE	\$18.0
•		040.0	12" WALNUT ROPE PLATE	\$42.0
	ENT AJARAKAN	\$13.0	WALNUT ROPE QUARTER SHEET	\$37.0
	NT OMELETTE	\$10.0		
BASTURM	ENT "AJARAKAN" WITH IA	\$15.0	Drinks	
			YOGURT DRINK SODA	\$1.9
Side di	shes		JERMUK	
YOGURT (CUCUMBER SALAD	\$14.0	BOTTLE SODA	\$2.3
BARBARI	BREAD	\$2.0	ARROWHEAD WATER	\$1.0
BUCKWHE	EAT PILAF	\$8.0		

Frozen		BUTTER CROISSANT	\$2.5
BEEF BLINCHIK FROZEN	\$4.0		
ICHLY KUFTA FROZEN	\$4.0	Fresh Baked Goods	
KHASH FROZEN	\$15.0	CHEESE BOREK SQUARE	\$3.0
KHINKALI FROZEN	\$4.0	POTATO POCKET (PIRASHKI)	\$2.5
		MEAT POCKET (PIRASHKI)	\$2.5
Ponchik		MEAT TURNOVER (BOREK)	\$3.0
CUSTARD PONCHIK	\$2.5	CHEESE TURNOVER (BOREK)	\$3.0
APRICOT PONCHIK	\$1.5	MEAT POCKET YEREVANIAN (PIRASHKI)	\$2.5
MUSHROOM AND CHICKEN POCKET (PERASHKI)	\$1.5	POTATO POCKET YEREVANIAN	\$2.5
PONCHIK YEREVANYAN	\$2.5	(PIRASHKI)	
		Ingredients Used	
These types of dishes are	2	SALMON	\$20.0
being served		WHITE RICE	\$8.0
CHICKEN BREAST	\$12.0	FRUIT	φο.υ
PORK CHOPS	\$6.0	CHICKEN	
PIZZA		POTATOES	
BREAD		MEAT	
		VEGETABLES	
Pastries		TRAVEL	
FRESH STRAWBERRY SLICE	\$4.0		
GATA	\$5.0	Bread	
APRICOT CROISSANT	\$10.0	BUKHANKO LOAF GREY	\$2.5
CREAM CHEESE CROISSANT	\$2.5	BUKHANKO LOAF SMALL GREY	\$1.0
STRAWBERRY STRUDEL	\$3.0	SMALL FLAT PURI WITH SESAME SEEDS	\$1.5
Bakery		PURI WITH SESAME	\$1.5
DINNER ROLL	\$5.0	MATNAKASH	\$2.0
BAMIA LONG	\$10.0	PARADISE LAVASH	\$3.5
RAISIN BREAD TWIST	\$4.0	4 PACK SOFT SANDWICH BREAD	\$3.0
SALTY GATA	\$5.0	SWEET CRACKER	\$12.0
		ARTSAKH BREAD	\$6.0

Sandwi	iches		HAWAIIAN CUP	\$5.0
MORTADE	LLA SANDWICH	\$14.0	HONEY MIKADO	\$4.0
FETA BASI	L SANDWICH	\$10.0	MIX CREAM NAPOLEON	\$4.0
SMOKED T	URKEY SANDWICH	\$14.0	PLUM AND WALNUT SLICE	\$3.3
SALAMI SA	ANDWICH	\$14.0	RASPBERRY FANTASY TART	\$2.5
HAM SAND	OWICH	\$14.0	RUMBALL OVAL	\$1.8
LAVASH R	OLL (8 ROLLS)	\$24.0	TRES LECHES MOCHA WITH WALNUTS	\$3.3
MORNING	CURE SANDWICH	\$14.0	WHIPPED CREAM ROLL	\$2.0
CHICKEN I	LULEH LAVASH WRAP	\$6.0	WHIPPED CREAM ROLL	\$2.0
BEEF LULE	EH LAVASH WRAP	\$6.0	Appetizers	
MIX SAND	WICH	\$6.0	BASUS DOLMA	\$4.0
20 -	0.1		SARMA	\$3.0
Signatu	ıre Cakes		BLINCHIK	\$16.0
BLACK FO	REST CAKE STYLE 2		ICHLY KUFTA	\$16.0
BLACK FOREST CAKE STYLE 3			VEGETABLE IKRA	\$16.0
CAPPUCCINO CAKE WITH CHOCOLATE GLAZE		_ATE	MUTABEL	\$14.0
FONDANT ROSE CAKE			20 PIECE PIGS IN A BLANKET	\$20.0
HAZELNUT	CAKE WITH VANILLA		IKRA-EGGPLANT CAVIAR	\$16.0
SPONGE			HARISA	\$12.0
MOCHA CAKE MIRROR GLAZE			ARMENIAN SALAD	\$12.0
MOCHA WA	ALNUT TRES LECHES CA	AKE	CABBAGE SALAD	\$12.0
SUNFLOW	ER CAKE STYLE 1		ISHLI KOFTA	\$4.0
SUNFLOW	ER CAKE STYLE 2		5 PIECE BAKED CHICKEN WINGS	\$6.0
WHITE FOR	REST CHERRY CAKE			
PUPPY CA	KE	\$38.0	Cookies	
Slices			ALMOND COOKIES WITH COCONUT	\$13.0
	BLUEBERRY FANTASY	\$2.5	ALMOND TART WITH MARZIPAN	\$13.0
	TART	•	CASHEW TART WITH MARZIPAN	\$13.0
	CAPPUCCINO SLICE	\$4.0	CHOCOLATE CRYSTAL COOKIE	\$13.0
	DRY MIKADO	\$3.3	CHOCOLATE FLOWER COOKIE	\$13.0
SMALL FR	UIT COCKTAIL	\$3.5	CHOCOLATE WALNUT TWIST	\$13.0

RED VELVET CAKE



\$13.0	TRES LECHES CAKE	
\$13.0	BIRD'S MILK	\$4.0
	BLACK FOREST SLICE	\$3.3
\$13.0	CHOCOLATE CHEESECAKE	\$3.2
\$13.0	MOCHA SLICE	\$4.0
\$13.0	OPERA SLICE	\$4.0
¢12 N	RED VELVET SLICE	\$4.0
\$13.0	STRAWBERRY TART	\$4.0
\$13.0	RAISIN ROLL	\$1.5
\$13.0	CUSTARD ECLAIR	\$2.0
RASPBERRY FLOWER COOKIE \$13.0 COCONUT COOKIE \$12.0	CHOCOLATE BUNDT CAKE	\$12.0
	CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE	\$1.0
	RAISIN COOKIE	\$13.0
BLACK FOREST CAKE FRUIT TART NAPOLEON CAKE \$35.0 OPERA CAKE	PINEAPPLE STRUDEL	\$3.0
	FINGER BAKLAVA	\$26.0
	CHERRY MOUSSE	\$3.0
	CRÈME BRÛLÉE	\$4.0
	MANGO MOUSSE	\$3.5
	\$13.0 \$13.0 \$13.0 \$13.0 \$13.0 \$13.0 \$12.0	\$13.0 BIRD'S MILK BLACK FOREST SLICE \$13.0 CHOCOLATE CHEESECAKE \$13.0 MOCHA SLICE \$13.0 PERA SLICE RED VELVET SLICE STRAWBERRY TART \$13.0 RAISIN ROLL CUSTARD ECLAIR CHOCOLATE BUNDT CAKE CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE RAISIN COOKIE PINEAPPLE STRUDEL FINGER BAKLAVA CHERRY MOUSSE CRÈME BRÛLÉE



Paradise Pastry Cafe

1825 W Glenoaks Blvd, Glendale, United States

Monday 08:00 -18:40 Tuesday 08:00 -18:40 Wednesday 08:00 -18:40 Thursday 08:00 -18:40 Friday 08:00 -18:40

Made with <u>menulist.menu</u>

Saturday 08:00 -18:40 Sunday 08:00 -18:40

Opening Hours: